
Freshman

Sophomore

Junior

Senior

Undergraduate Guest

Masters

Grad. Certificate

Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

 2,522

Undergraduate

Graduate

 14,658

Freshman

Sophomore

Junior

Senior

Undergraduate Guest

Masters

Grad. Certificate

Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

Freshman

Sophomore

Junior

Senior

Undergraduate Guest

Masters

Grad. Certificate

Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

Freshman

Sophomore

Junior

Senior

Undergraduate Guest

Masters

Grad. Certificate

Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

 2,477

 45

 79

 0

 0

 2,593  0

 2,080

 2,925

 2,883

 4,357

 94

 516

 19

 233

 1,731

 1,971

 2,846

 2,743

 3,695

 57

 860

 13

 1

 330

 8

 140

 662

 1,911

 870

 220

 18

 186

 85

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 1

 3

 0

 547

 250

 140

 170

 973

 0

 0

 0

 0

 444

 154

 87

 98

 99

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 103

 96

 53

 72

 874

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 16,738

 2,593

 3,069

 3,175

 3,023

 4,527

 2,944

 1,731

 233

 19

 516

 94

 2,921

 3,000

 2,830

 3,793

 156

 860

 13

 1

 330

 8

 148

 175

 193

 734

 2,785

 870

 220

 18

 186

 85

 0

 0

 0

 0

 3

 1

 0

 0

 0  0

 1

By Career

By Class Level

By Full-Time

By Part-Time

By Unknown Academic Load

Bowling Green State University

Spring 2020, 15th Day

Headcount (HC) by Campus

 19,331 17,251  2,080Total Students

Bowling Green Campus* Huron Campus Total



Ohio Resident

Non-Resident

Ohio Resident

Non-Resident

 12,841

 1,817

 1,817

 776

 2,036

 44

 0

 0

 14,877

 1,861

 1,817

 776

By Undergraduate Students by Residency

By Graduate Students by Residency

Unknown

Unknown

 0  0  0

 0  0  0



*Bowling Green campus students include those enrolled in off-campus sites and E-Campus

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research

Bowling Green State University

2202, 15th Day

Headcount (HC) by College and Career Report

TotalGraduateUndergraduateCollege/Other Categories**

Academic Enhancement  450  0  450

Arts and Sciences  4,117  820  4,937

Business Administration  1,785  291  2,076

Education and Human Development  3,120  911  4,031

Firelands College  1,062  0  1,062

Health and Human Services  1,728  229  1,957

Musical Arts  261  147  408

Technology  1,410  90  1,500

Guest  2,944  96  3,040

Others  0  40  40

*Bowling Green campus students include those enrolled in off-campus sites and E-Campus.

**Students with multiple plan codes are only reported once within a college, but may be reported in multiple colleges if 

their plan codes involve multiple colleges. 

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research


