Bowling Green State University Spring 2020, 15th Day Headcount (HC) by Campus

	Bowling Green Campus*	Huron Campus	Total
Total Students	17,251	2,080	19,331
By Career			
Undergraduate Graduate	14,658 2,593	2,080 0	16,738 2,593
By Class Level			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	2,522 2,925 2,883 4,357 1,971 1,731 233 19 516 94	547 250 140 170 973 0 0 0	3,069 3,175 3,023 4,527 2,944 1,731 233 19 516 94
By Full-Time			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest By Part-Time	2,477 2,846 2,743 3,695 57 860 13 1 330 8	444 154 87 98 99 0 0 0	2,921 3,000 2,830 3,793 156 860 13 1
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior	45 79 140 662	103 96 53 72	148 175 193 734
Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	1,911 870 220 18 186 85	874 0 0 0 0 0	2,785 870 220 18 186 85
By Unknown Academic Load			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate	0 0 0 0 3 1	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 3 1
Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	0 0 1	0 0 0	0 0 1

By Undergraduate Students by Residency			
Ohio Resident	12,841	2,036	14,877
Non-Resident	1,817	44	1,861
Unknown	0	0	0
By Graduate Students by Residency			
Ohio Resident	1,817	0	1,817
Non-Resident	776	0	776
Unknown	0	0	0

Bowling Green State University 2202, 15th Day Headcount (HC) by College and Career Report

College/Other Categories**	<u>Undergraduate</u>	<u>Graduate</u>	<u>Total</u>
Academic Enhancement	450	0	450
Arts and Sciences	4,117	820	4,937
Business Administration	1,785	291	2,076
Education and Human Development	3,120	911	4,031
Firelands College	1,062	0	1,062
Health and Human Services	1,728	229	1,957
Musical Arts	261	147	408
Technology	1,410	90	1,500
Guest	2,944	96	3,040
Others	0	40	40

^{*}Bowling Green campus students include those enrolled in off-campus sites and E-Campus.

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research

^{**}Students with multiple plan codes are only reported once within a college, but may be reported in multiple colleges if their plan codes involve multiple colleges.